
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

5816 Ryan Rd

Duluth, MN 55804

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

901 Deming Way

Madison, WI 53717-1964

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

580 Goddard Ave

Chesterfield, MO 63005-1120

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

Barricade Flasher Service Inc. pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.com (414) 764-1790

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Brian Colby

Trish Lowry

brian.colby@iconicacreates.comIconica, Inc.

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Contour Inc. Josh 
Hendrickson josh@contourmn.com (218) 409-6356

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

(608) 664-3500

Janet Hass jhass@aegion.com

Ken Nine (574) 904-6336

(302) 450-1923

Contract 9536

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Brandon Price brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (715) 443-8101

Insituform Technologies USA, 
LLC (636) 530-8000

Chrissy Koller ckoller@aegion.comInsituform Technologies LLC (813) 470-8368

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9536

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

W230N4855 Betker Dr

Pewaukee, WI 53072-1430

18150 Imperial Valley Dr

Houston, TX 77060-6246

(414) 225-1822

matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Matt Jensen

Mary Miller

Brian Volk estimating@veitusa.com

Catherine 
Corrigan ccorrigan@vortexcompanies.comVortex Services, LLC. (864) 640-0363

87

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Lisa SchulzeVisu-Sewer, LLC. (262) 695-2340lisa@visu-sewer.com

Veit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter

bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

9/12/2024


